
NOW 

AVAILABLE

FULL COLOR NCR

8.5 x 5.5 . 1 Sided . 2 Part
250

$90.00
500

$110.00
1000

$140.00

8.5 x 5.5 . 1 Sided . 3 Part
250

$124.00
500

$134.00
1000

$165.00

8.5 x 11 . 1 Sided . 2 Part
250

$98.00
500

$140.00
1000

$215.00

8.5 x 11 . 1 Sided . 3 Part
250

$134.00
500

$165.00
1000

$285.00

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE ART OR TAX

1633-3 Sycamore Avenue
Bohemia NY 11716

(631) 218-4424

bp BROOKS PRINTING
Marketing, Graphics and Printing


