## <complex-block><complex-block>

8.5 x 5.5 · 1 Sided · 2 Part			
250	500	1000	
\$90.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	

8.5 x 5.5 · 1 Sided · 3 Part				
250	500	1000		
\$124.00	\$134.00	\$165.00		

8.5 x 11 · 1 Sided · 2 Part				
250	500	1000		
\$98.00	\$140.00	\$215.00		

8.5 x 11	• 1 Sided	• 3 Part
250	500	1000

\$134.00 \$165.00 \$285.00